Top 20 Largest - Consolidated Short Position Report

Please find below the Top 20 Largest Consolidated Short Position Report Highlights. The report is produced twice
monthly, effective the 15th and the end of each month. The report below covers the 2-week period ending

March 15th, 2013.

TSX Markets (a division of TSX Inc.) collects this information on behalf of Investment Industry Organization of
Canada. Participating Organizations are required to file this information pursuant to Universal Market Integrity

Rule 10.10.

Issue Name

MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

LUNDIN MINING CORPORATION
NEW GOLD INC.

ENBRIDGE INC.

CGI GROUP INC. CL'A' SV
CELESTICA INC. SV

THOMSON REUTERS CORPORATION

BOMBARDIER INC. CL 'B' SV
OSISKO MINING CORPORATION J
LEGACY OIL + GAS INC.
CANADIAN OIL SANDS LIMITED
TRANSALTA CORPORATION

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.
GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.
ATHABASCA OIL CORPORATION J
POWER FINANCIAL CORPORATION
AURICO GOLD INC.

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INC.
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (THE)
HUSKY ENERGY INC.

Symbol

MFC
LUN
NGD
ENB
GIB.A
CLS
TRI
BBD.B
OSK
LEG
coSs
TA
SLF
GWO
ATH
PWF
AUQ
DPM
D
HSE

As of Mar 15

78,028,607
67,232,290
55,220,392
41,388,344
40,650,928
36,360,038
36,237,097
34,879,808
33,668,876
32,491,814
28,643,202
27,494,725
27,298,128
26,796,347
26,732,842
26,534,278
24,787,614
24,187,416
24,172,950
23,909,804

As of Feb 28
77,043,269
68,286,079
55,253,523
38,727,797
41,711,371
36,443,218
32,599,627
63,625,121
29,810,519
32,121,267
18,991,315
24,699,926
26,609,168
26,949,916
27,705,912
26,009,297
24,910,124
20,080,870
24,392,909
27,702,292

Net Change
985,338
-1,053,789
-33,131
2,660,547
-1,060,443
-83,180
3,637,470
-28,745,313
3,858,357
370,547
9,651,887
2,794,799
688,960
-153,569
-973,070
524,981
-122,510
4,106,546
-219,959
-3,792,488

For further information please call Catherine McGravey at 416-947-4655 or, to subscribe call Publications

at 416-947-4778

The information on this page is collected with care but TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this
information. The data contained in this report is provided for informational purposes only. This is not an invitation to purchase any security
mentioned herein. You agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose.

By using this report, you expressly agree to the condition that TSX Inc. assumes no liability nor responsibility for any errors or inaccuracies in

this report.



