## Top 20 Largest - Consolidated Short Position Report

Please find below the Top 20 Largest Consolidated Short Position Report Highlights. The report is produced twice monthly, effective the 15th and the end of each month. The report below covers the 2-week period ending March 15th, 2013.

TSX Markets (a division of TSX Inc.) collects this information on behalf of Investment Industry Organization of Canada. Participating Organizations are required to file this information pursuant to Universal Market Integrity Rule 10.10.

Issue Name	Symbol	As of Mar 15	As of Feb 28	Net Change
MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	MFC	78,028,607	77,043,269	985,338
LUNDIN MINING CORPORATION	LUN	67,232,290	68,286,079	-1,053,789
NEW GOLD INC.	NGD	55,220,392	55,253,523	-33,131
ENBRIDGE INC.	ENB	41,388,344	38,727,797	2,660,547
CGI GROUP INC. CL 'A' SV	GIB.A	40,650,928	41,711,371	-1,060,443
CELESTICA INC. SV	CLS	36,360,038	36,443,218	-83,180
THOMSON REUTERS CORPORATION	TRI	36,237,097	32,599,627	3,637,470
BOMBARDIER INC. CL 'B' SV	BBD.B	34,879,808	63,625,121	-28,745,313
OSISKO MINING CORPORATION J	OSK	33,668,876	29,810,519	3,858,357
LEGACY OIL + GAS INC.	LEG	32,491,814	32,121,267	370,547
CANADIAN OIL SANDS LIMITED	cos	28,643,202	18,991,315	9,651,887
TRANSALTA CORPORATION	TA	27,494,725	24,699,926	2,794,799
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.	SLF	27,298,128	26,609,168	688,960
GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.	GWO	26,796,347	26,949,916	-153,569
ATHABASCA OIL CORPORATION J	ATH	26,732,842	27,705,912	-973,070
POWER FINANCIAL CORPORATION	PWF	26,534,278	26,009,297	524,981
AURICO GOLD INC.	AUQ	24,787,614	24,910,124	-122,510
DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INC.	DPM	24,187,416	20,080,870	4,106,546
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (THE)	TD	24,172,950	24,392,909	-219,959
HUSKY ENERGY INC.	HSE	23,909,804	27,702,292	-3,792,488

For further information please call Catherine McGravey at 416-947-4655 or, to subscribe call Publications at 416-947-4778

The information on this page is collected with care but TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The data contained in this report is provided for informational purposes only. This is not an invitation to purchase any security mentioned herein. You agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. By using this report, you expressly agree to the condition that TSX Inc. assumes no liability nor responsibility for any errors or inaccuracies in this report.